

STATE VS. VANSH @ VANSHU

SC 405/2022

FIR NO. 261/2022

PS KHYALA

27.05.2024

Present: Ms Parul Singh, Id.Addl.PP for the State.
All accused are on bail along with their Id.counsel.

PW-5 HC Rakesh present and partly examined in chief. Further examination in chief is deferred as the laptop has not been produced today by the IO. SHO/ IO is directed to produce the laptop on next date.

Now to come up on **13.09.2024 for PE.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
27.05.2024