

CNR NO. DLWT01-5858-2022  
SC NO. 405/2022  
STATE Vs. [VANSH@Vanshu](#)  
FIR NO. 261/2022  
PS (Khyala)

31.05.2025

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
All the accused persons are present on bail  
alongwith Ld. Counsel.

Put up for purpose fixed on **14.08.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi  
31.05.2025